Marking Spray

Product info
Product group
Max temperature (°C)

Min temperature (°C)

Quick-drying fluorescent colors.
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Hydroscand marking spray is an marking spray for various outdoor marking applications.
Main areas of application are construction sites, forest operations, wood processing, Shake
well before use. Spray from a distance of roughly 10 cm on the desired surface. Provide
for 5 minutes drying time (drying time can vary depending on the condition of the marked

surface).

Part no

56607034
56607035
56607036
56607037

Color
Red
Blue

Orange

Yellow

Volume (ml)
500
500
500
500
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