Marking Spray



Product info Quick-drying fluorescent colors.

Product group 505

Max temperature (°C) 50
Min temperature (°C) -15

Hydroscand marking spray is an marking spray for various outdoor marking applications. Main areas of application are construction sites, forest operations, wood processing, Shake well before use. Spray from a distance of roughly 10 cm on the desired surface. Provide for 5 minutes drying time (drying time can vary depending on the condition of the marked surface).

Part no	Color	Volume (ml)
56607034	Red	500
56607035	Blue	500
56607036	Orange	500
56607037	Yellow	500

